Jun 01 2024 (08:24)

India Rail Info

Vizianagaram - Vijayawada Sankranti Special (UnReserved)/07187xc - Exp - SCR

VZM/Vizianagaram Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction
7h 55m - 396 km - 17 halts - Departs Sun,Thu,Fri,Sat

# Code ([Station Name

VZM
KTV
SCMN
DVD
AKP
YLM
NRP
TUNI
9 |ANV
10 |PAP
11 |sLo
12 |APT
13 |DWP
14 |RJY
15 |NDD
16 |TDD
17 |EE

18 |NzD
19 |BzZA
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Vizianagaram Junction
Kottavalasa Junction
Simhachalam North
Duvvada

Anakapalle
Elamanchili
Narsipatnam Road
Tuni

Annavaram
Pithapuram

Samalkot Junction
Anaparti

Dwarapudi
Rajahmundry
Nidadavolu Junction
Tadepalligudem
Eluru

Nuzvid

Vijayawada Junction

Jun 01 2024 (08:24)

Arrives (Avg

23:10
23:50
00:25
00:42
01:08
01:27
01:48
02:05
02:29
02:45
03:07
03:12
03:46
04:13
04:35
05:20
05:43
06:45
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